
Date & Day IV V VI VII VIII IX X

25.04.16,Monday Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi

02.05.16,Monday English English English English English English English

09.05.16,Monday Maths Maths Maths Maths Maths Maths Maths

16.05.16,Monday Science Science Science Science Science Science Science

11.07.16,Monday S. St. S. St. S. St. S. St. S. St. S. St. S. St.

18.07.16,Monday - Sanskrit Sanskrit Sanskrit Sanskrit Sanskrit Sanskrit

25.07.16,Monday English English English English English English English

01.08.16,Monday Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi

08.08.16,Monday Maths Maths Maths Maths Maths Maths Maths

16.08.16,Tuesday Science Science Science Science Science Science Science

22.08.16,Monday S. St. S. St. S. St. S. St. S. St. S. St. S. St.

26.08.16,Friday - Sanskrit Sanskrit Sanskrit Sanskrit Sanskrit Sanskrit

29.08.16,Monday - - - - - - -

02.09.16,Friday - - - - - - -

Note:

First Summative Assessment will be in the month of September 2016.

Date & Day IV V VI VII VIII IX X

26.10.16,Wednesday English English English English English English English

02.11.16,Wednesday S. St. S. St. S. St. S. St. S. St. S. St. S. St.

07.11.16,Monday Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi

15.11.16,Tuesday Science Science Science Science Science Science Science

21.11.16,Monday - Sanskrit Sanskrit Sanskrit Sanskrit Sanskrit Sanskrit

28.11.16,Monday Maths Maths Maths Maths Maths Maths Maths

05.12.16,Monday S. St. S. St. S. St. S. St. S. St. S. St. S. St.

08.12.16,Thursday - - - - - - -

13/12/2016,  Tuesday English English English English English English English

19.12.16,Monday Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi

26.12.16,Monday - Sanskrit Sanskrit Sanskrit Sanskrit Sanskrit Sanskrit

16.01.17,Monday Science Science Science Science Science Science Science

19.01.17,Thursday - - - - - - -

23.01.17,Monday Maths Maths Maths Maths Maths Maths Maths

30.01.17,Monday - - - - - - -

Note:

1-  If the day on which test is scheduled is declared a holiday then the test would be conducted on next working day.

2-Second Summative Assessment will be in the month of February/ March 2017.

3- PTM dates will be intimated later.

Unit Test Schedule 2nd Term 2016 - 2017

Unit Test Schedule 1st Term 2016 - 2017
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3- PTM dates will be intimated later.


